
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T8  T1  1   Auburn 305  296  288       889  +25 
T8  3  2   TCU 305  298  293       896  +32 
1  4  3   Alabama, U. of 293  314  290       897  +33 
2  T1  4   LSU 294  307  300       901  +37 
3  5  5   Virginia 296  315  291       902  +38 

T8  7  6   Tennessee 305  311  289       905  +41 
14  8  7   Georgia 307  313  286       906  +42 
5  6  8   North Carolina 302  312  295       909  +45 

T19  13  9   Wake Forest 314  315  283       912  +48 
4  9  10   Mississippi, U. of 300  321  296       917  +53 

T6  12  11   Vanderbilt 303  325  291       919  +55 
T19  T14  12   Arkansas, U. of 314  316  293       923  +59 
16  10  13   Notre Dame, U. of 310  314  300       924  +60 
T6  T14  14   Purdue 303  327  296       926  +62 
13  11  15   North Carolina St. 306  319  302       927  +63 
T8  18  T16   Tulane University 305  327  300       932  +68 
T8  20  T16   Furman University 305  334  293       932  +68 

T17  T14  18   Louisville, Univ. of 313  317  304       934  +70 
T17  17  19   Charleston, Coll. of 313  318  304       935  +71 
15  19  20   Kentucky, U. of 308  326  312       946  +82 
23  T21  21   N. Car. Wilmington 322  324  314       960  +96 
22  T21  22   UCF 321  325  315       961  +97 
21  23  23   Mississippi St. U. 320  331  318       969  +105 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Megan McChrystal  LSU  72   72  69       213  -3   
T3 2   Calle Nielson  Virginia  73   72  69       214  -2   
T1 3   Cydney Clanton  Auburn  73   71  71       215  -1   
T16 4   Candace Schepperle  Auburn  76   76  67       219  +3   
T3 5   Tessa Teachman  LSU  70   75  75       220  +4   
T21 T6   Nathalie Mansson  Tennessee  76   77  68       221  +5   
T8 T6   Rachel Raastad  TCU  78   71  72       221  +5   
T16 T6   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  75   77  69       221  +5   
T40 T9   Emilie Burger  Georgia  81   75  66       222  +6   
T10 T9   Brooke Pancake  Alabama, U. of  70   80  72       222  +6   
5 T9   Camilla Lennarth  Alabama, U. of  72   75  75       222  +6   

T21 T12   Cheyenne Woods  Wake Forest  77   76  70       223  +7   
T8 T12   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama, U. of  71   78  74       223  +7   
T27 T12   Paula Reto *  Purdue  75   79  69       223  +7   
T6 T15   Sarah Thead  North Carolina  76   72  76       224  +8   
T34 T15   Michelle Shin  Wake Forest  75   80  69       224  +8   
T27 T15   Stefanie Kenoyer  Furman University  77   77  70       224  +8   
T21 T15   Melissa Loh  TCU  80   73  71       224  +8   
T6 T15   Becca Huffer  Notre Dame, U. of  72   76  76       224  +8   
15 T20   Meghan Chapman  North Carolina St.  75   76  74       225  +9   

T10 T20   Louise Kristersson  TCU  72   78  75       225  +9   
T16 T20   Thea Hoffmeister  Purdue  74   78  73       225  +9   
T27 23   Sofia Hagsund  N. Car. Wilmington  77   77  72       226  +10   
T16 T24   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  72   80  75       227  +11   
T50 T24   Victoria Vela  Arkansas, U. of  77   81  69       227  +11   
T10 T24   Haley Wilson  Auburn  78   72  77       227  +11   
T34 T24   Milena Savich  Georgia  76   79  72       227  +11   
T27 T24   Samantha Troyanovich  Tulane University  76   78  73       227  +11   
T48 T24   Sara-Maude Juneau  Louisville, Univ. of  78   79  70       227  +11   
T27 T24   Jillian Brodd  Mississippi, U. of  77   77  73       227  +11   
T40 T31   Ginny Brown  Tennessee  77   79  72       228  +12   
T21 T31   Kelli Shean  Arkansas, U. of  78   75  75       228  +12   
T10 T31   Catherine O'Donnell  North Carolina  72   78  78       228  +12   
T40 T31   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  76   80  72       228  +12   
T50 T31   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  74   84  70       228  +12   
T10 T36   Haley Sanders *  Mississippi, U. of  75   75  79       229  +13   
T16 T36   Ashleigh Albrecht  Kentucky, U. of  74   78  77       229  +13   
T34 T36   Haley Millsap  Mississippi, U. of  75   80  74       229  +13   
T34 T36   Carolina Andrade  Georgia  79   76  74       229  +13   
T27 T36   Sara Grantham  Mississippi, U. of  73   81  75       229  +13   
T74 T41   Helena Blomberg  Alabama, U. of  80   81  69       230  +14   
T21 T41   Emily Rapp  Charleston, Coll. of  77   76  77       230  +14   
T21 T41   Emily Street  North Carolina St.  76   77  77       230  +14   
T50 T41   Annie Brophy  Notre Dame, U. of  74   84  72       230  +14   

T40 T41   Leigh Whittaker  Charleston, Coll. of  79   77  74       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T41   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  79   76  75       230  +14   
T40 T41   Eleana Collins  Virginia  73   83  74       230  +14   
T40 T41   Lauren Spurlock  Tennessee  73   83  74       230  +14   
T40 T49   Brooke Beeler  TCU  76   80  75       231  +15   
T48 T49   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  74   83  74       231  +15   
T50 T49   Kate Thomas  North Carolina  80   78  73       231  +15   
T34 T49   Valentine Derrey  TCU  79   76  76       231  +15   
T40 T53   Nicole Agnello  Virginia  76   80  76       232  +16   
T50 T53   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  81   77  74       232  +16   
T74 T55   Anna-Karin Ljungstrom  Louisville, Univ. of  80   81  72       233  +17   
T74 T55   Stephaine Kim  Wake Forest  81   80  72       233  +17   
T65 T55   Numa Gulyanamitta  Purdue  80   80  73       233  +17   
T74 T58   Natalie Sheary  Wake Forest  82   79  73       234  +18   
T65 T58   Ashley Lance  Mississippi, U. of  76   84  74       234  +18   
T50 T58   Janine Fellows  Tulane University  77   81  76       234  +18   
T50 T58   Katie Conway  Notre Dame, U. of  83   75  76       234  +18   
T61 T62   Jackie Hilea  Furman University  74   85  76       235  +19   
T65 T62   Diana Cantu  Tennessee  81   79  75       235  +19   
T84 T64   Nicole Crochet *  LSU  77   85  74       236  +20   
T61 T64   Corinna Rees  Arkansas, U. of  79   80  77       236  +20   
93 T64   Megan Grehan  Vanderbilt  77   86  73       236  +20   

T50 T64   Amalie Valle  LSU  74   84  78       236  +20   
T65 T64   Mallory Batson  Mississippi St. U.  78   82  76       236  +20   
T50 T64   Jacqueline Hedwall  LSU  78   80  78       236  +20   
T65 T64   Ashley McKenney  Tulane University  75   85  76       236  +20   
T65 T64   Patty Sanz  Auburn  78   82  76       236  +20   
T61 T64   Heather Lott  Kentucky, U. of  76   83  77       236  +20   
T27 T64   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  72   82  82       236  +20   
T84 T74   Linn Gustafsson  Tulane University  78   84  75       237  +21   

T100 T74   Tiffany Phelps  Arkansas, U. of  85   80  72       237  +21   
T74 T74   Kristin Wetzel  Notre Dame, U. of  81   80  76       237  +21   
T65 T74   Carmen Perez-Narbon  N. Car. Wilmington  78   82  77       237  +21   

T100 T74   Brooke Goodwin  Vanderbilt  82   83  72       237  +21   
T84 T79   Kathleen Strandberg  North Carolina St.  81   81  76       238  +22   

T103 T79   Allie Bodemann  Wake Forest  81   85  72       238  +22   
T74 T79   Ainhoa Nogales  Charleston, Coll. of  76   85  77       238  +22   

T109 T79   Alexa Rancourt  Furman University  75   94  69       238  +22   
T74 T79   Kendall Wright  Georgia  78   83  77       238  +22   
T74 T79   Maribel Lopez Porras  Tulane University  77   84  77       238  +22   
T84 85   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  79   83  77       239  +23   
T50 T86   Daphne Parker  Louisville, Univ. of  74   84  82       240  +24   
T65 T86   Ashlee Rose  Kentucky, U. of  80   80  80       240  +24   

T94 T86   Rhea Nair  Alabama, U. of  81   83  76       240  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T86   Kristin Ingram  Arkansas, U. of  80   82  78       240  +24   
T74 T90   Abby Oberthier  LSU  81   80  80       241  +25   
T84 T90   Erika Thornton  Mississippi St. U.  83   79  79       241  +25   
T84 T90   Katie Detlefsen  UCF  79   83  79       241  +25   
T74 T90   Madison Overbey *  Auburn  82   79  80       241  +25   
T50 T90   Elisa Aoki  UCF  77   81  83       241  +25   

T100 T90   Vanessa Koechli  Charleston, Coll. of  85   80  76       241  +25   
T94 T90   Valentina Fontaine  UCF  84   80  77       241  +25   
T84 T97   Carolin Pinegger  UCF  81   81  80       242  +26   
T84 T97   Stephanie Wagstaff *  Tulane University  82   80  80       242  +26   

T103 T97   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  77   89  76       242  +26   
T61 100   Natalie Gleadall  Mississippi, U. of  76   83  84       243  +27   
T94 T101   Candice Wiley  Louisville, Univ. of  81   83  80       244  +28   
T94 T101   Liz Wendt  Furman University  80   84  80       244  +28   
T65 T101   Whitney Neuhauser  Virginia  74   86  84       244  +28   

T109 T104   Jordan Allyne  North Carolina  84   85  76       245  +29   
T114 T104   Brooke Baker  North Carolina St.  74   96  75       245  +29   
T105 T104   Laura Wearn  Furman University  79   88  78       245  +29   
T105 T107   Margaret Pentrack *  North Carolina  86   81  79       246  +30   
T94 T107   Maria Castellanos  Louisville, Univ. of  90   74  82       246  +30   
T94 T107   Cristina Manrique  N. Car. Wilmington  83   81  82       246  +30   
119 110   Lauren Greenlief *  Virginia  81   91  75       247  +31   

T105 T111   Amanda Baker  North Carolina St.  82   85  81       248  +32   
T114 T111   Betsie Johnson  Kentucky, U. of  78   92  78       248  +32   
T117 T113   Sammy Vass  UCF  84   87  79       250  +34   
T109 T113   So-Hyun Park  Notre Dame, U. of  86   83  81       250  +34   
T109 T113   Gina Sharp  Mississippi St. U.  79   90  81       250  +34   
108 116   Ashley Tait  N. Car. Wilmington  84   84  83       251  +35   

T109 T117   Leigh Phillips  Mississippi St. U.  89   80  84       253  +37   
T114 T117   Alei Mitchell  N. Car. Wilmington  85   85  83       253  +37   
121 T117   Kathy Boehm  Charleston, Coll. of  81   94  78       253  +37   

T117 T117   Maria Roos  Mississippi St. U.  80   91  82       253  +37   
120 121   Kristin Vincent  Kentucky, U. of  89   85  82       256  +40   
122 -    Maude-Aimee LeBlanc  Purdue  80  A  75       -     -      
124 -    Erica Popson *  Tennessee  78  A  79       -     -      
123 -    Michelle Ahn *  North Carolina  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 305 296 288 889

3 Cydney Clanton (5) 73 71 71 215

4 Candace Schepperle (2) 76 76 67 219

T24 Haley Wilson (3) 78 72 77 227

T53 Carlie Yadloczky (1) 81 77 74 232

T64 Patty Sanz (4) 78 82 76 236

2 TCU 305 298 293 896

T6 Rachel Raastad (1) 78 71 72 221

T15 Melissa Loh (3) 80 73 71 224

T20 Louise Kristersson (5) 72 78 75 225

T49 Valentine Derrey (2) 79 76 76 231

T49 Brooke Beeler (4) 76 80 75 231

3 Alabama, U. of 293 314 290 897

T9 Camilla Lennarth (1) 72 75 75 222

T9 Brooke Pancake (3) 70 80 72 222

T12 Jennifer Kirby (2) 71 78 74 223

T41 Helena Blomberg (5) 80 81 69 230

T86 Rhea Nair (4) 81 83 76 240

4 LSU 294 307 300 901

1 Megan McChrystal (5) 72 72 69 213

5 Tessa Teachman (4) 70 75 75 220

T64 Amalie Valle (2) 74 84 78 236

T64 Jacqueline Hedwall (3) 78 80 78 236

T90 Abby Oberthier (1) 81 80 80 241

5 Virginia 296 315 291 902

2 Calle Nielson (4) 73 72 69 214

T31 Brittany Altomare (3) 76 80 72 228

T41 Eleana Collins (1) 73 83 74 230

T53 Nicole Agnello (2) 76 80 76 232

T101 Whitney Neuhauser (5) 74 86 84 244

6 Tennessee 305 311 289 905

T6 Nathalie Mansson (4) 76 77 68 221

T31 Ginny Brown (1) 77 79 72 228

T41 Lauren Spurlock (2) 73 83 74 230

T41 Sara Monberg (3) 79 76 75 230

T62 Diana Cantu (5) 81 79 75 235

7 Georgia 307 313 286 906

T9 Emilie Burger (3) 81 75 66 222

T24 Milena Savich (2) 76 79 72 227

T36 Carolina Andrade (1) 79 76 74 229

T49 Marta Silva Zamora (5) 74 83 74 231

T79 Kendall Wright (4) 78 83 77 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 North Carolina 302 312 295 909

T15 Sarah Thead (4) 76 72 76 224

T31 Catherine O'Donnell (1) 72 78 78 228

T31 Courtney Gunter (2) 74 84 70 228

T49 Kate Thomas (3) 80 78 73 231

T104 Jordan Allyne (5) 84 85 76 245

9 Wake Forest 314 315 283 912

T12 Cheyenne Woods (3) 77 76 70 223

T15 Michelle Shin (5) 75 80 69 224

T55 Stephaine Kim (2) 81 80 72 233

T58 Natalie Sheary (4) 82 79 73 234

T79 Allie Bodemann (1) 81 85 72 238

10 Mississippi, U. of 300 321 296 917

T24 Jillian Brodd (4) 77 77 73 227

T36 Haley Millsap (2) 75 80 74 229

T36 Sara Grantham (5) 73 81 75 229

T58 Ashley Lance (1) 76 84 74 234

100 Natalie Gleadall (3) 76 83 84 243

11 Vanderbilt 303 325 291 919

T6 Marina Alex (1) 75 77 69 221

T64 Lauren Stratton (2) 72 82 82 236

T64 Megan Grehan (3) 77 86 73 236

T74 Brooke Goodwin (5) 82 83 72 237

85 Anna Leigh Keith (4) 79 83 77 239

12 Arkansas, U. of 314 316 293 923

T24 Victoria Vela (2) 77 81 69 227

T31 Kelli Shean (1) 78 75 75 228

T64 Corinna Rees (4) 79 80 77 236

T74 Tiffany Phelps (3) 85 80 72 237

T86 Kristin Ingram (5) 80 82 78 240

13 Notre Dame, U. of 310 314 300 924

T15 Becca Huffer (5) 72 76 76 224

T41 Annie Brophy (3) 74 84 72 230

T58 Katie Conway (4) 83 75 76 234

T74 Kristin Wetzel (2) 81 80 76 237

T113 So-Hyun Park (1) 86 83 81 250

14 Purdue 303 327 296 926

T20 Thea Hoffmeister (4) 74 78 73 225

T24 Laura Gonzalez (3) 72 80 75 227

T55 Numa Gulyanamitta (1) 80 80 73 233

T97 Kishi Sinha (5) 77 89 76 242

122 Maude-Aimee LeBlanc (2) 80 0 75 155

15 North Carolina St. 306 319 302 927

T20 Meghan Chapman (4) 75 76 74 225

T41 Emily Street (1) 76 77 77 230

T79 Kathleen Strandberg (2) 81 81 76 238

T104 Brooke Baker (5) 74 96 75 245

T111 Amanda Baker (3) 82 85 81 248

T16 Tulane University 305 327 300 932

T24 Samantha Troyanovich (3) 76 78 73 227

T58 Janine Fellows (2) 77 81 76 234

T64 Ashley McKenney (4) 75 85 76 236

T74 Linn Gustafsson (1) 78 84 75 237

T79 Maribel Lopez Porras (5) 77 84 77 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 Furman University 305 334 293 932

T15 Stefanie Kenoyer (1) 77 77 70 224

T62 Jackie Hilea (2) 74 85 76 235

T79 Alexa Rancourt (3) 75 94 69 238

T101 Liz Wendt (4) 80 84 80 244

T104 Laura Wearn (5) 79 88 78 245

18 Louisville, Univ. of 313 317 304 934

T24 Sara-Maude Juneau (1) 78 79 70 227

T55 Anna-Karin Ljungstrom (3) 80 81 72 233

T86 Daphne Parker (2) 74 84 82 240

T101 Candice Wiley (4) 81 83 80 244

T107 Maria Castellanos (5) 90 74 82 246

19 Charleston, Coll. of 313 318 304 935

T41 Leigh Whittaker (1) 79 77 74 230

T41 Emily Rapp (4) 77 76 77 230

T79 Ainhoa Nogales (5) 76 85 77 238

T90 Vanessa Koechli (2) 85 80 76 241

T117 Kathy Boehm (3) 81 94 78 253

20 Kentucky, U. of 308 326 312 946

T36 Ashleigh Albrecht (5) 74 78 77 229

T64 Heather Lott (4) 76 83 77 236

T86 Ashlee Rose (3) 80 80 80 240

T111 Betsie Johnson (2) 78 92 78 248

121 Kristin Vincent (1) 89 85 82 256

21 N. Car. Wilmington 322 324 314 960

23 Sofia Hagsund (1) 77 77 72 226

T74 Carmen Perez-Narbon (2) 78 82 77 237

T107 Cristina Manrique (5) 83 81 82 246

116 Ashley Tait (3) 84 84 83 251

T117 Alei Mitchell (4) 85 85 83 253

22 UCF 321 325 315 961

T90 Katie Detlefsen (1) 79 83 79 241

T90 Elisa Aoki (2) 77 81 83 241

T90 Valentina Fontaine (4) 84 80 77 241

T97 Carolin Pinegger (3) 81 81 80 242

T113 Sammy Vass (5) 84 87 79 250

23 Mississippi St. U. 320 331 318 969

T64 Mallory Batson (4) 78 82 76 236

T90 Erika Thornton (3) 83 79 79 241

T113 Gina Sharp (1) 79 90 81 250

T117 Leigh Phillips (2) 89 80 84 253

T117 Maria Roos (5) 80 91 82 253
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Paula Reto (Purdue) 75 79 69 223

T36 Haley Sanders (Mississippi, U. of) 75 75 79 229

T64 Nicole Crochet (LSU) 77 85 74 236

T90 Madison Overbey (Auburn) 82 79 80 241

T97 Stephanie Wagstaff (Tulane University) 82 80 80 242

T107 Margaret Pentrack (North Carolina) 86 81 79 246

110 Lauren Greenlief (Virginia) 81 91 75 247

124 Michelle Ahn (North Carolina) 0 0 0 0

123 Erica Popson (Tennessee) 78 0 79 157

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2010, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
P. Reto Purdue 2.83 -2 
C. Nielson Virginia 2.83 -2 
M. McChrystal LSU 2.92 -1 
B. Johnson Kentucky 3.00 E 
M. Batson Miss. St. 3.00 E 
K. Thomas N Carolina 3.00 E 
E. Street NC State 3.00 E 
C. Lennarth Alabama 3.00 E 
B. Pancake Alabama 3.00 E 
V. Vela Arkansas 3.00 E 
H. Wilson Auburn 3.00 E 
E. Rapp Charleston 3.00 E 
T. Hoffmeister Purdue 3.00 E 
B. Huffer Notre Dame 3.08 +1 
J. Brodd Ole Miss 3.08 +1 
M. Loh TCU 3.08 +1 
R. Raastad TCU 3.08 +1 
B. Altomare Virginia 3.08 +1 
M. Shin WakeForest 3.08 +1 
S. Kim WakeForest 3.08 +1 
L. Whittaker Charleston 3.08 +1 
C. Andrade Georgia 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. McChrystal LSU 3.83 -5 
C. Schepperle Auburn 4.03 +1 
S. Kenoyer Furman 4.03 +1 
N. Mansson Tenn 4.03 +1 
L. Spurlock Tenn 4.07 +2 
C. Woods WakeForest 4.07 +2 
B. Pancake Alabama 4.07 +2 
M. Savich Georgia 4.10 +3 
S. Troyanovich Tulane 4.10 +3 
N. Gulyanamitta Purdue 4.10 +3 
V. Derrey TCU 4.13 +4 
M. Shin WakeForest 4.13 +4 
C. Nielson Virginia 4.13 +4 
E. Burger Georgia 4.13 +4 
C. Lennarth Alabama 4.13 +4 
C. Clanton Auburn 4.13 +4 
S. Thead N Carolina 4.13 +4 
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 4.17 +5 
S. Juneau Louisville 4.17 +5 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 4.17 +5 
M. Loh TCU 4.17 +5 
R. Raastad TCU 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Clanton Auburn 4.42 -7 
M. Alex Vandy 4.50 -6 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.58 -5 
M. Chapman NC State 4.58 -5 
T. Teachman LSU 4.67 -4 
C. Schepperle Auburn 4.67 -4 
C. Nielson Virginia 4.67 -4 
K. Shean Arkansas 4.83 -2 
H. Blomberg Alabama 4.92 -1 
E. Burger Georgia 4.92 -1 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.92 -1 
R. Raastad TCU 4.92 -1 
L. Kristersson TCU 5.00 E 
G. Brown Tenn 5.00 E 
H. Sanders Ole Miss 5.00 E 
B. Huffer Notre Dame 5.00 E 
K. Wright Georgia 5.00 E 
P. Sanz Auburn 5.00 E 
C. Yadloczky Auburn 5.00 E 
A. Albrecht Kentucky 5.00 E 
S. Thead N Carolina 5.00 E 
K. Thomas N Carolina 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
E. Rapp Charleston 1
A. Brophy Notre Dame 1
S. Grantham Ole Miss 1
J. Allyne N Carolina 1
C. Clanton Auburn 1
K. Shean Arkansas 1
R. Raastad TCU 1
S. Kim WakeForest 1
M. Roos Miss. St. 1

Birdies 
C. Nielson Virginia 13
C. Schepperle Auburn 12
M. Alex Vandy 12
A. Rancourt Furman 11
S. Monberg Tenn 11
C. Clanton Auburn 11
M. McChrystal LSU 10
M. Loh TCU 10
T. Teachman LSU 10
M. Shin WakeForest 10
N. Mansson Tenn 10
J. Kirby Alabama 10
P. Reto Purdue 9
S. Thead N Carolina 9
S. Hagsund UNCW 9
H. Wilson Auburn 9
K. Wright Georgia 9
E. Burger Georgia 9
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 9
B. Pancake Alabama 9
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 9
D. Cantu Tenn 9

Pars 
M. McChrystal LSU 38
K. Ingram Arkansas 37
E. Street NC State 37
J. Brodd Ole Miss 37
S. Juneau Louisville 37
S. Troyanovich Tulane 37
B. Huffer Notre Dame 36
C. Woods WakeForest 36
S. Grantham Ole Miss 36
C. Andrade Georgia 35
M. Batson Miss. St. 35
H. Millsap Ole Miss 35
J. Fellows Tulane 35
A. Ljungstrom Louisville 34
E. Burger Georgia 34
P. Reto Purdue 34
H. Blomberg Alabama 34
K. Wetzel Notre Dame 34
V. Vela Arkansas 33
H. Sanders Ole Miss 33
R. Raastad TCU 33
T. Hoffmeister Purdue 33
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Tiger / Wave Golf Classic
English Turn Golf & Country Club

New Orleans, LA
Championship Tees 

Dates: Mar 12 - Mar 14 


